
Annual Academic Calendar - (2024-25) 

s. no Day Date Event 

1 Friday 29t March, 2024 Good Friday 

2 Friday 5th April, 2024 Jamat-ul-Vida 

3 Friday 11th April, 2024 Eid-ul-Fitr 

4 Sunday 14th April, 2024 Ambedkar Jayanti 

5 Wednesday 17th April, 2024 Ram Navmi 

6 Sunday 21st April, 2024 Mahaveer Jayanti 

7 Tuesday 23rd May, 2024 Buddh Purnima 

- --
8 Monday 17th June, 2024 Eid-ul-Zuha 

9 Wednesday 17th July, 2024 Muharram 

10 Monday 29th July, 2024 Balkeshwar Mela 

11 Monday 5th August, 2024 Kailash Mela 

12 Wednesday 14thAugust, 2024 Hazrat Ali Urz 

13 Monday 19th August, 2024 Rakshabandhan 

- - -'--
14 Monday 26th August, 2024 Janmashtami 

15 Monday 16th September, 2024 Barawafat 

- -- --- --
16 Thursday 10th October, 2024 Ashtami 

- - - -
17 Friday 11th October, 2024 Maha Navami 

18 Saturday 12th October, 2024 Dussehra 

19 Wednesday 30th October, 2024 Chhoti Diwali 

-
20 Thursday 31th October, 2024 Diwali 

21 
I I 

Friday 1st November, 2024 Goverdhan Pooja 



- --
22 Saturday 2nd November, 2024 

23 Friday 15th November, 2024 

24 Sunday 24th November, 2024 

25 Wednesday 25th December, 2024 

26 Tuesday 14th January, 2025 

27 Wednesday 26th February, 2025 

28 Thursday 13th March, 2025 

29 Friday 14th March, 2025 

30 Saturday 15th March,2025 

* Subject to change. 

School will remain closed for Students on every 3rd Saturday of the month. 

Summer Vacation - 27th May, 2024 to 30th June, 2024. 

Winter Vacation - 30th December, 2024 to 04th January, 2025. 

There will be no messages from School for these holidays. 

Bhai-Dooj 

Guru Nanak Jayanti 

Guru Teg Bahadur Shahidi Diwas 

Christmas 

Makar Sankranti 

Maha Shivratri 

Holika Dahan 

Holi 

Dooj 
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